Sekt / Prosecco

9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9216
9218
9219
9220
9222
9228
9229
9230
9234
9243
9225
9223
9231
9232
9233
9236
9244
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
2457
2463
9098

Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkappchen
Rotkapp. Ro
Geldermann
Geldermann
Geldermann
Geldermann
Geldermann
Kloss & Foe

Trocken 0,75
Halbtrocken 0,75
Rosé 0,75
halbtrocken 24x0,2
Riesling Trocken
WeiBburgunder 0,75
Flg.Chard. 0,75
trocken 24x0,2
Mild 0,75
alkoholfrei 0,75
Rubin 0,75

se alkoholfrei 0,75
Rosé 0,75
C.Blanche 0,75
C.Noire 0,75
Brut Nature 0,75
Rosé 0,375

rster 0,75

Rotk.
Rotk.
Rotk.
Rotk.
Rotk.
Rotk.

Fruchtsecco
Fruchtsecco
Fruchtsecco
Fruchtsecco
Fruchtsecco
Fruchtsecco

Himbeer 0,75
Erdb.0,75
Granat.0,75
Holunder 0,75
Mango 0,75
Birne 0,75

JM Cranberry Holunderbliite 0,2
JM Holunderbliite Minze 0,2

JM Raspberry Mojito 0,2
Sprizzero Clasico 12x0,25 DS
Sprizzero Pink Grape 12x0,25DS
Sprizzero Hugo 12x0,25 DS
Scavi & Ray Frizzante 0,75
Scavi&Ray Prosecco 24x0,2

Mio Secco Vino Frizzante 0,75



Wein

9208
9209
9210
9211
9212
9213
9217

101320
101321
101322

101323

101402
101403
101703
101704
101705
101706

120064
120065
120066
101702
101708
101709

1120024
1120025
1120026
1120027
1120028
1120030
1120031
1120032
1120033
1120034
1120035
1120036
1120037
1120038
1120039
1120040
1120041
1120042
1120044
1120045
1120046
1120047
1120048
1120049
1120050
1120501

Rotk. Wein Regent liebl. 0,75

Rotk. Wein Silvaner liebl.0,75
Rotk. Wein Miller-Thurgau 0,75
Rotkdpp. Wein Riesling 0,75 tr
Rotkappchen Wein Spatburg.0,75
Rotkappchen Wein Dornfelder ha
Rotk. Wein Dornfeld. Rose 0,75

Schoppenstecher Riesling 1,0
Schoppenstecher Silvaner 1,0
Schoppenstecher Dornfelder 1,0

Schoppenstecher M.Thurgau 1,0

Richards Riesling Spatlese 0,7
Richards Riesling halbtr. 0,75
Richards Riesling trocken 0,75
Richards Dornfeld. Halbtr.0,75
Richards Dornfelder Trock.0,75
Richards Dornfelder Rose 0,75

Sontino Cabernet Sauvignon
Sontino Chardonnay 0,75
Sontino Sangiovese rot 0,75
Medinet WeiB 12x0,25
Medinet Rot 0,25

Medinet Rose 0,25

Werkstiick Weimar Silvaner 0,75
Werkst. Weimar Auxerrois 0,75
Werkst. Weimar Dornfelder Rose
Poet rot 0,75

Poet weiB 0,75

Saale Unstrut Dornfelder 0,75
Saale Unstrut Bacchus tr. 0,75
Saale Unstr. Miilller-Thur. 0,75
Saale Unstr. Spatburgund. 0,75
Saale Unstrut Portugieser 0,75
Saale Unstrut Zweigelt 0,75
Saale Unstrut Andre 0,75

Saale Unstrut Riesling 0,75
Saale Unstr. Weissburgund.O0,75
Saala Unstrut Silvaner 0,75
Saale Unstr.Bacchus Liebl.0,75
Saale Unstr. Grauburgund. 0,75
Saale Unstrut Gudedel 0,75
Saala Unstrut Port.WeiBherbst
Saale Unstrut Traminer 0,75
Saale Unstr.Portugieser 0,25
Saale Unst.Miiller Thurgau 0,25
Saale Unstrut Bacchus ht 0,75
Saale Unstrut Scheurebe 0,75
Saale Unstr.Dornfelder ht 0,75
WeiBburgunder 0,75



Wein

2424
21233
104517
104520
104523
104525
104535
120034
120035
120049
5777979
5777980

Berceo Cosecha Rioja DOC
Chardonay Outback Chase 0,75
Chianti Casa Verde 0,75
Bordeaux Chateau Haut Jamin
Beaujolais A.C. rot trocken
Merlot IGP DOC 0,75
Chardonnay IGT Veneto 0,75 tr.
WG Bad S. Herzog v. Auerstedt
Chianti Aretini DOCG 0,75
Shiraz outback Chase

Pinot Grigio DOC

Soave Classico DOC Weiss 0,75






